XERRICCOHRAZERCBHRAITEY 2 ITEHEL TS,

Before beginning assembly, please read these instructions thoroughly!

® )

-

No.FAW206 DSHD

HD U7 /\7 (202 mm) IKCYSSHD
ik ERERE

HD Rear Hub (Fz02) INSTRUCTION SHEET
L No.FAW206

BEVWEITFHYNESTENET . ARRIEDATIIVHEIYELOBRERIEVT NI TT , YRT—LPORTTIVT DBE%E
HRICHAVIUEBADENTE, EBITYN—T—LRHFMEZEASE T YU N—FE2BEICE{LTEI—FI T DEST
T4—IJEERTEET,

Thank you for purchasing this product. CNC machined aluminum rear hubs allow smoother suspension movement.

Allows 2 camber angle adjustments. Before installation, please carefully read and follow the instructions on this sheet in

conjunction with the instruction manual of your kit.

J

Content /YA
Button Hex Screw Set Screw

@m SXSmmTﬁ’S"/’\‘y’JZEX____4 mm] 4x4mm £ v |~t“;(____2

HD Y77
HD Rear hub

Qmmmm x2mmRE A HIRER )
Button Hex Screw

ESOIEIHEITS, V EARLESITHEITS.
Assemble in the specified order. Assemble left and right sides the same way.

OHAEICFELNTNDEY—Y 38 LTS T B,

Symbols used throughout the Pay close attention here!

instruction sheet, comprise:
mEITER,
Note the direction.

T NTHER ®\® > CDFRBAEEY—Y ‘/7‘7‘3—\&—&' V—FR—XITLTWET, #7A— F¥ v —(FZ02L-BT)D
1 Rear hub disassembly ©nl HEEDRKITEY DFTLZEL,

This instruction manual is based on the touring car chassis, but this item can also be installed to
the off-road chassis(FZ02L-BT). )

I A’ DR
For Rear

\

( Ou2rv587

Rear view illustration

HD Y7/nT
HD Rear hub

2 T NI
Replacing Rear hub

UVH

For Rear




3 T NTHTL "‘:'))@
Assemble Rear hub ©)

4xdmm vy FER
Set Screw

%Igoyéiar
~
? Ll JJ G
" Q %ﬁg;——## [T \
|

=1
5 b %

EnoRE=H
Upper view illustration /

rAT4TEYUN—F r-
Negative Camber Angle

EE@Q B AT 1 T b U/~ AAEA B,
/ ,\: ﬁ Increace Negative Camber Angle.
e L= T ATty MEEME
NG Standard position

i

#AMBREE

Rear view illustration

4 A ’f‘\"@% =]
Install tires

3x8mm RE UAy Y RER W SR
Button Hex Screw =t A For Rear

Z /\0 7 / \o_ ‘y S PARE PARTS * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY
ATVE

ATVE

Part Names [\[o} Part Names

N RA 2 EZR(M3X8)(AN w4 Z/M0A) } v FEZR(M4x4/110A)

1-513008H Button Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) 330 1-554004 Set Screw(M4x4/10pcs) 220

) RE 2V EZRM3X12)(N v 2 R/10A)

1-813012H | g, 51 Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs) 330
[—h—ExosEsRzRALT [ AR —LR— D ]

RLIR/CEELAFELLD, | | www.kyosho.com T T
XHURBRD-O, FEUKEREZEERTHHENHY FT, T243-0021 #ZJI|REART EEH3I050 ERT IR AL 22 T—TF
*SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. @1 —H—HHKEERELE 046-229-4115
© Copyright 2021 KYOSHO CORPORATION / %4 4 b 5 &5 45 5 BREWEHEL : BE~2BEEKE %K) 13:00~18: 00

FAW206-T02 32232104-1  PRINTED IN CHINA



